Event: Single Rope Speed Relay
Division: Senior
Gender: Mixed
Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Place Total BaseScore Deductions Team Participants Entry #
1 354 354 0 Lillerad Emma Faber-Rod 34
Mathilde Larsen
Marie Magersholt
Alfred Wulf-Andersen
2 3465 346.5 0 Gug Emma Christensen 88
Mathilde Emmersen
Emma Sofie Hjort
Tobias Jonassen
3 343 343 0 IF32 Glostrup ~ Karla Heramb 145
Mathilde Petersen
Natacha Vincent
Mynte Wittenkamp
4 336 336 0 Lillergd Ellen Bggh Krogh-Madsen 33
Sandra Gotlieb
Lea Henriksen
Josephine Rasmussen
5 3215 3215 0 Malgv Line Fromberg 3
Herdis Mgller Nielsen
Laura Rahbek Pedersen
Alfred Roed Grarup
6 321 321 0 Lillerad Karoline Andersen 32
Andrea Brandt
Asta Krenchel
Sif Printz
7 3145 314.5 0 Lillerad Laura Francis 180
Liv Jensen
Ida Meldal
Astrid Riis
8 3055 305.5 0 Gug Anja Byskov 86
Camilla Hansen
Andrea Hjort
Signe Ingvardsen
9 2925 2925 0 Malgv Emilie Hansen 2
Vigga Kruse Partsch
Sara Mekis Bach
Marie Poulsen
10 288 288 0 IF32 Glostrup  Sara Bondesen 144
Mona Larsen
Mathilde Lindberg
Amalie Nielsen

11 286 286 0 Farum Emma Bisgaard 21
Alma Lautrup Hjulmand
Freja Okholm
Catrina Petersen
scratch Gug Julie Andersen 87

Laura Enggaard
Thea Jonassen
Pernille Mogensen



Event: Single Rope Double Unders Relay
Division: Senior

Gender: Mixed
Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Place Total BaseScore Deductions Team

1

scratch

scratch

scratch

178

164

162

155

148

139

133

131

130

178

164

162

155

148

139

133

131

130

0

IF32 Glostrup
Gug

Lillered
Lillered
Lillered
Lillered

Gug

Gug

IF32 Glostrup
Gug

Gug

Gug

Participants Entry #
Mathilde Petersen 150
Natacha Vincent
Mathilde Emmersen 105
Tobias Jonassen
Mathilde Larsen 40
Alfred Wulf-Andersen
Lea Henriksen 39
Josephine Rasmussen
Ida Meldal 37
Astrid Riis
Karoline Andersen 38
Asta Krenchel
Anja Byskov 100
Signe Ingvardsen
Cecilie Christensen 104
Emma Christensen
Sara Bondesen 149
Amalie Nielsen
Emma Sofie Hjort 103
Laura Pedersen
Julie Andersen 102
Thea Jonassen
Laura Enggaard 101

Pernille Mogensen



Event: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Division: Senior

Gender: Mixed
Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Place Total BaseScore Deductions

399.5

1

10

scratch

scratch

scratch

399.5

372

326

321

317

305.5

301

290

272

254

372

326

321

317

305.5

301

290

272

254

Team
Lillered

Lillered

Lillered

Malgv

Malgv

IF32 Glostrup

IF32 Glostrup

Gug

Lillerad

Farum

Gug

Gug

Gug

Participants

Mathilde Larsen

Marie Magersholt
Karoline Ngrgaard
Anna Sgrensen
Emma Faber-Rod
Laura Francis

Simon Meincke
Josephine Rasmussen
Anna Fjord Andersson
Lea Henriksen

Asta Katrine Petersen
Josefine Sgrensen
Emilie Hansen

Vigga Kruse Partsch
Sara Mekis Bach
Vera Roed Grarup
Line Fromberg

Herdis Mgller Nielsen
Laura Rahbek Pedersen
Alfred Roed Grarup
Karla Heramb
Mathilde Petersen
Natacha Vincent
Mynte Wittenkamp
Sara Bondesen
Nanna Christiansen
Mathilde Lindberg
Amalie Nielsen

Emma Christensen
Emma Sofie Hjort
Tobias Jonassen
Laura Pedersen

Ellen Bagh Krogh-Madsen
Andrea Brandt

Asta Krenchel

Emily Schneefeldt
Nikoline Bruhn-Andersen
Alma Lautrup Hjulmand
Freja Okholm

Catrina Petersen
Laura Enggaard

Thea Jonassen
Pernille Mogensen
Julie Pedersen
Jannicke Christensen
Cathrine Hansen
Simone Rafn

Eva Skalshgj

Anja Byskov

Camilla Hansen
Frida-Marie Hentze
Signe Ingvardsen

Entry #
46

45

44

154

153

111

43

22

110

109

107



Event: Double Dutch Speed Sprint

Division: Senior

Gender: Mixed
Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Place Total BaseScore Deductions Team

1

10

11

12

13T

13T

15T

15T

scratch

226

194

191

187

185

184

183

170

163

148

134

120

119

119

103

103

226

194

191

187

185

184

183

170

163

148

134

120

119

119

103

103

0

Lillerad

Gug

Malgv

Lillerad

Lillerad

Lillerad

IF32 Glostrup

Malgv

Malav

Lillerad

IF32 Glostrup

Lillerad

Gug

Farum

Lillerad

Farum

Gug

Participants

Emma Faber-Rod
Simon Meincke

Alfred Wulf-Andersen
Cecilie Christensen
Tobias Jonassen
Laura Pedersen

Line Fromberg

Herdis Mgller Nielsen
Laura Rahbek Pedersen
Marie Magersholt
Karoline Ngrgaard
Anna Sgrensen
Mathilde Larsen
Emilie Lykke
Josephine Rasmussen
Anna Fjord Andersson
Asta Katrine Petersen
Josefine Sgrensen
Mathilde Petersen
Natacha Vincent
Mynte Wittenkamp
Vigga Kruse Partsch
Sara Mekis Bach
Vera Roed Grarup
Emilie Hansen

Mia Larsen

Marie Poulsen

Ellen Bggh Krogh-Madsen
Sif Printz

Emily Schneefeldt
Sara Bondesen
Mathilde Lindberg
Amalie Nielsen

Liv Jensen

Ida Meldal

Astrid Riis

Anja Byskov

Camilla Hansen

Signe Ingvardsen
Nikoline Bruhn-Andersen
Alma Lautrup Hjulmand
Catrina Petersen
Andrea Brandt

Asta Krenchel

Line Larsen

Emma Bisgaard

Marie Bondo Hansen
Freja Okholm

Laura Enggaard

Thea Jonassen
Pernille Mogensen

Entry #
53

116

11

55

54

52

158

10

51

157

49

114

24

50

23

115



Event: Single Rope Pair Freestyle
Division: Senior
Gender: Mixed
Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q) Team

1

10

11

12

13

scratch

scratch

scratch

33.99

31.74

11.12

10.88

8.7

6.2

6.01

3.85

3.83

3.65

2.74

221

1.49

31.92

29.05

12.48

13.61

12.6

8

9.27

5.95

5.78

5.87

4.72

4.58

3.66

0

18%

15%

-1%

2%

-1%

-7%

-16%

-21%

-19%

-14%

-25%

-29%

-30%

-5%

-5%

-10%

-20%

-25%

-15%

-17%

-12%

-12%

-15%

-12%

-15%

-30%

-5%

0%

0%

-2%

-T%

-2%

-T%

-7%

-T%

-15%

-12%

-20%

-17%

Lillergd
Lillerad
Lillered
Lillerad

Gug

Lillerad

Gug

Malgv

Farum

IF32 Glostrup
Farum

Farum
Lillerad

IF32 Glostrup
Gug

Gug

Participants

Mathilde Larsen

Marie Magersholt
Laura Francis

Simon Meincke

Ellen Bagh Krogh-Madsen
Lea Henriksen
Josephine Rasmussen
Alfred Wulf-Andersen
Emma Christensen
Tobias Jonassen
Andrea Brandt

Line Larsen

Anja Byskov

Camilla Hansen

Emilie Hansen

Marie Poulsen

Freja Okholm

Catrina Petersen

Sara Bondesen
Amalie Nielsen

Marie Bondo Hansen
Alma Lautrup Hjulmand
Emma Bisgaard
Nikoline Bruhn-Andersen
Liv Jensen

Astrid Riis

Karla Heramb
Natacha Vincent

Julie Andersen

Julie Pedersen
Jannicke Christensen
Eva Skalshgj

Entry #
63

62
60
61
122
59
119
13
27
165
25
26
58
166
121

120



Event: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Division: Senior

Gender: Mixed

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) (M) Req El (Q) Team Participants Entry #

1 27.58 27.69 0 19% -10% -7% Lillerad Mathilde Larsen 68
Marie Magersholt
Simon Meincke
Laura Francis

2 11.87 15.45 0 -3% -12% -10%  Gug Cecilie Christensen 127
Emma Christensen
Tobias Jonassen
Laura Pedersen

3 104 119 0 -8% -5% 0% Malgv Line Fromberg 16
Herdis Mgller Nielsen
Laura Rahbek Pedersen
Alfred Roed Grarup

4 7.46 8.99 0 -3% -10% -5% Lillerad Ellen Bagh Krogh-Madsen 67
Lea Henriksen
Asta Katrine Petersen
Josefine Sgrensen

5 5.15 7.37 0 -6% -20% -7% IF32 Glostrup  Karla Heramb 170
Mathilde Petersen
Natacha Vincent
Mynte Wittenkamp

6 419 5.63 0 -6% -12% -10% Gug Camilla Hansen 126
Signe Ingvardsen
Stine Pedersen
Eva Katrine Vilmar

7 412 567 0 -13% -12% -5% Malgv Emilie Hansen 15
Vigga Kruse Partsch
Sara Mekis Bach
Marie Poulsen

8 3.55 5.58 0 -13% -17% -12% Lillerad Andrea Brandt 66
Asta Krenchel
Line Larsen
Emily Schneefeldt

9 2.07 3.87 0 -24% -20% -12%  IF32 Glostrup ~ Sara Bondesen 169

Mona Larsen
Mathilde Lindberg
Amalie Nielsen
scratch Gug Julie Andersen 125
Laura Enggaard
Pernille Mogensen
Julie Pedersen



Event: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Division: Senior

Gender: Mixed

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q) Team Participants Entry #

1 50.69 46.08 0 10% 0% 0% Lillerad Emilie Lykke 77
Karoline Ngrgaard
Anna Sgrensen

2 31.82 28.63 0 17% -5% 0% Gug Jannicke Christensen 131
Cathrine Hansen
Asta Heltborg

3 2822 28.94 0 7% -7% -2% Lillerad Mathilde Larsen 76
Marie Magersholt
Josephine Rasmussen

4 28.03 27.84 0 6% -5% 0% Lillerad Emma Faber-Rod 75
Simon Meincke
Alfred Wulf-Andersen

5 17.67 21.34 0 -8% -10% 0% Lillered Anna Fjord Andersson 74
Lea Henriksen
Asta Katrine Petersen

6 16.02 17.94 0 -4% -71% 0% Gug Emma Christensen 133
Mathilde Emmersen
Laura Pedersen

7 13.71 15.84 0 -T% -5% -2% Lillerad Karoline Andersen 73
Ellen Bagh Krogh-Madsen
Josefine Sgrensen

8 11.22 14.17 0 -12% -10% 0% Lillerad Andrea Brandt 72
Line Larsen
Sif Printz

9 9.99 12.07 0 -11% -7% 0% IF32 Glostrup  Karla Heramb 174

Mathilde Petersen
Natacha Vincent
10 9.37 1233 0 -20% -5% 0% IF32 Glostrup  Sara Bondesen 173
Mathilde Lindberg
Amalie Nielsen

11  9.02 10.88 0 -11% -5% -2% Farum Alma Lautrup Hjulmand 29
Freja Okholm
Catrina Petersen

12 868 12.58 0 -20% -12% -2% Malgv Line Fromberg 20

Herdis Mgller Nielsen
Alfred Roed Grarup
13 794 10.29 0 -17% -7% 0% Malgv Vigga Kruse Partsch 18
Sara Mekis Bach
Vera Roed Grarup
14 54 7.96 0 -19% -10% -71% Lillered Liv Jensen 71
Ida Meldal
Astrid Riis
15 513 8.42 0 -31% -7% -5% Malgv Emilie Hansen 19
Mia Larsen
Sofie Stentoft
16 395 557 0 -17% -10% -5% Farum Emma Bisgaard 28
Marie Bondo Hansen
Nikoline Bruhn-Andersen
scratch Gug Cecilie Christensen 134
Emma Sofie Hjort
Tobias Jonassen
scratch Gug Laura Enggaard 132
Thea Jonassen
Pernille Mogensen
scratch Gug Anja Byskov 130
Camilla Hansen
Signe Ingvardsen



Event: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle
Division: Senior
Gender: Mixed
Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q) Team

1

scratch

scratch

scratch

33.8 31.42
214 23.01
16.23 17.98
11.39 13.57
11.34 16.33
571 7.25
542 7.99

0

12%  -2%
0% 7%
-5% -5%
5% 7%

A17%  -10%
9% 7%

-19%  -10%

-2%

0%

0%

-5%

-T%

-7%

-T%

Lillerad

Lillerad

Lillerad

Gug

Lillerad

IF32 Glostrup

IF32 Glostrup

Gug

Gug

Gug

Participants

Mathilde Larsen
Marie Magersholt
Karoline Ngrgaard
Anna Sgrensen
Emma Faber-Rod
Laura Francis
Josephine Rasmussen
Alfred Wulf-Andersen
Ellen Bagh Krogh-Madsen
Asta Krenchel

Line Larsen

Emily Schneefeldt
Emma Christensen
Mathilde Emmersen
Tobias Jonassen
Laura Pedersen
Karoline Andersen
Anna Fjord Andersson
Asta Katrine Petersen
Josefine Sgrensen
Karla Heramb
Mathilde Petersen
Natacha Vincent
Mynte Wittenkamp
Sara Bondesen
Nanna Christiansen
Mathilde Lindberg
Amalie Nielsen

Julie Andersen

Thea Jonassen
Pernille Mogensen
Julie Pedersen
Cathrine Hansen
Asta Heltborg
Simone Rafn

Eva Skalshgj

Anja Byskov

Ida Carlsen

Signe Ingvardsen
Clara Kjeergaard

Entry #
83

82

80

140

81

178

177

139

138

136



Event: Wheel Pair Freestyle
Division: Senior

Gender: Mixed

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q) Team Participants
1 555 6.1 0 3% -5% -7% IF32 Glostrup  Karla Heramb
Natacha Vincent
scratch Gug Cecilie Christensen

Emma Sofie Hjort

Entry #
179

141



